Advanced

Present Perfect Continuous Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 9

Q4FCW9

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Present Perfect Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(not/ participate) in the discussions?

(do) for the community recently?

(train) for the upcoming competition?

(complete) the new building design?

(travel) this summer?

(construct) in their backyard?

(train) for the championship?

(train) for the new software?

(not / deliver) the materials on time?

(prepare) for their oral exam?

(explore) during her road trip?

(assist) you with his thesis?

(discuss) in the last meeting?

(design) for the new prototype?

(study) to improve renewable energy sources?

(respond) to the recent changes in the policy?

(travel) during the holiday season?

(expand) into international markets?

(review) the budget proposals?

(move) to recently?

(evaluate) in the employee feedback?

(achieve) in sustainability efforts?

(not/ finish) your presentation yet?

(play) during the weekend?

Why his students
What the volunteers
Where her team
When the architects
Where their grandparents
What her neighbors
Where their team
Where her employees
Why his suppliers
How the students
Where her friends
How his advisor
What we
What the engineers
What the scientists
How their colleagues
Where the family
How our company
How the committee
Where her relatives
What his supervisor
What their organization
Why you
Where the children
How the professor

(explain) the complex theory to the students?
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Answer Sheet (Q4FCW9)

Present Perfect Continuous Tense: Wh- Questions: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 9

1) haven't/ been participating

2) have/beendoing

3) has/been training

4) have / been completing

5) have/beentraveling

6) have / been constructing

7) has/been training

8) have/been training

9) haven't/ been delivering
10) have / been preparing
11) have / been exploring
12) has/been assisting
13) have / been discussing
14) have / been designing
15) have / been studying
16) have / been responding
17) has/been traveling
18) has/been expanding
19) has/been reviewing
20) have / been moving
21) has/been evaluating
22) has/been achieving
23) haven't/been finishing
24) have/been playing

25) has/been explaining
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